PART A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods)

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 5 Evergreen Park Dr. SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Telephone (350) 664-1222 — Fax (360) 586-1181 Intrastate Common Camier Operating Authority

| O: Transfer of Existing Permit Number \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZAR | FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY | | | | Docket No. TV-() 0 3 200 | | | |
|---|--|--|----------|--|---|--|--|--|
| TYPE OF APPLICATION New Common Carrier Permit Authority, on Transfer of Edisting Permit Authority, on Transfer of Edisting Permit Number \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, I | Reception Number | Safety MO | | | Sarrier ID#16805 | | | |
| New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$276 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$277 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$2100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED CONSIMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filled within 10 mont of cancellation MOTOR-CARRIER IDENTIFICATION Common Carrier A: CC - SCA92 Unified Business Identifier Number (180) - [ALL] \$44 786 Legal Name: Top Rail Unified Business Identifier Number: 180] - [ALL] \$44 786 Email address: Top Yail (10Y) STY A AD (10Y) Phone Number: 1509 952 - 1250 Fax Number: 846 - 281 - 8694 Business (Mailing) Address: P O PAX 105 Nackles WH 98 937 | 111-0268-200-02 | Insurance | | Employee MO | | | | |
| OF Transfer of Existing Permit Number \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ### APACH COMMODITIES, | | TYPEOFA | PPLIC | ATION | | | | |
| \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AND ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED CONSMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filed within 10 mont of cancellation MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION **MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION** **Legal Name: Top Roll Unified Business Identifies Member (181) 414 785 **Legal Name(s), dba(s), if any Top Roll Cun 5 Hu Charles **Phone Number: 1509 952 - 4250 Fax Number: 846 - 281 - 8404 **Business (Mailing) Address: PO Park 1105 Naches W17 98 937 **Business (Mailing) Address: PO Park 1105 Naches W17 98 937 | | | | Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority | | | | |
| ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED CONSIMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filled within 10 mont of cancellation MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION Common Carrier M: (C - 50092 Unified Business Identifies Number (181) - [201944785] Legal Name: Top Rail Unified Business Identifies Number (181) - [201944785] Trade Name(s), dba(s), if any Top Rail Cun 5 truction LCC Email address: Top rail (10 n Stra) and (10 n Struction) Phone Number: 1509 952 - 4250 Fax Number: 8 40 - 281 - 8004 Business (Mailing) Address: PO Park 1105 Nackes With 98 937 | | | U | \$100 | GENERAL COMMODITES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE | | | |
| HAZARDOUS MATERIALS \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filled within 10 mont of cancellation MOTOR CARRIER DENTIFICATION Common Carries N: CC - SEAG2 Unified Business Identifier Number (181) - (201 J.44 7.86) Legal Name: Top Ruil Unified Business Identifier Number (181) - (201 J.44 7.86) Trade Name(s), dbass), if any Top Ruil (101 Structum Lucc Email address: top ruil (101 Structum and 102 J.46) Phone Number: 1509 952 - 4250 Fax Number: 846 - 281 - 8004 Business (Mailing) Address: PO Park 1105 Naches Wild 98 937 | | the control of the co | | \$100 | GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including | | | |
| HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED CONSMON CARRIER PERMIT - Must be filled within 10 mont of cancellation MOTOR CARRIER IDENTIFICATION Common Carrier M: EC-5292 Unified Business Identifier Member (181) - [201 944 785] Legal Name: TOP ROLL UNIFIED USDOT: 1046436 Trade Name(s), dbass), if any TOP RULL CUMSTYUCTION LLCC Email address: TOPY OIL (101 STYO) GOL COM Phone Namber: 1509 952-420 Fax Number: 846-281-8004 Business (Mailing) Address: PO Pox 1105 Naches, WH 98 937 | - 25.0 CE11010101010 | | ٥ | \$100 | | | | |
| Common Carrier N: CC-SED92 Unified Business Identifier Number (181)—[11] \$44.786 Legal Name: Top Ruil (100 Structury LCC Email address: topyail (100 Structury LCC Phone Number: 1509) 952-4250 Fax Number: 846-281-8004 Business (Mailing) Address: PO Pox 1105 Naches, WH 98.937 | HAZARDOUS | MATERIALS and | | | | | | |
| Common Carrier M: CC-58292 Unified Business Identifier Number (1811-1211 944 786 Legal Name: Top Rail Unified Business Identifier Number: 1008036 Trade Name(s), dbass), if any Top Rail Cunstruction LCC Email address: Toprail Constratation (1000) Phone Number: 1509) 952-4250 Fax Number: 846-281-8004 Business (Mailing) Address: Po Pox 1105 Naches, WH 98 937 | | NT OF CANCELLED COMM | ION CAR | RIER PER | RMT - Must be filed within 10 month | | | |
| common Carrier H: <u>CC-5EA92</u> Unified Business Identifier Number (1811)- [AD1 944 7 85 Legal Name: Top Rail Unified Business Identifier Number: 1006036 Trade Name(s), dbass), if any Top Rail (Uniformation LCC Email address: Topyail (IonStrata) add. Com Phone Number: 1509) 952-4250 Fax Number: 846-281-8004 Business (Mailing) Address: Po Pox 1105 Naches, WH 98 937 | 14.5 CT 44.5 CT 44.5 | MOTOR CARRIE | ER IDEN | IRCATIC | N Park Street | | | |
| Trade Name(s), dbass), if any Top Ruil (Unstruction LCC) Email address: top rail (Unstra aol. Com) Phone Namber: 1509)952-4250 Fax Number: 846-281-8024 Business (Mailing) Address: PO Pox 1105 Naches WH 98437 | Common Carrier H: LC - 51 | 292 Unified Business | dentifie | Memphe | -(JRI)- (201 944 7 86 | | | |
| Email address: <u>topy and (10NStrangol. Cover</u> Phone Number: <u>1509)952-4250</u> Fax Number: <u>846-281-8034</u> Business (Mailing) Address: <u>P.O. Pox 1105</u> Nackes, W.H. <u>98437</u> | Legal Name: TOP R | ail | · | _ USDOI | : 1068636 | | | |
| Phone Number: 1509)952-4250 Fax Number: 846-281-8004 Business (Mailing) Address: P.O. Pork 11.05 Naches, W.H. 98.437 | Trade Name(s), dba(s), if an | · Top Rail (| unst | rud | TION LLC | | | |
| Business (Mailing) Address: PO Pox 1105, Naches, WH 98437 | Email address: 100 CG | il l'onstra ao | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| The second secon | Phone Number: 1509 |)9SA-42SO | Fax: | Number | 846-281-8024 | | | |
| THE THE HARDS | Business (Mailing) Address: | PO POX 110 | 5,1 | Jac Ne | s, WH 98437 | | | |
| Physical Amoress in patience to the transfer of the transfer o | Physical Address (if stifferen | E TOUTE LUXE | 25 L | ari | XIACHUS IN H 4893 | | | |
| | to the series of | | | 7 | , | | | |

| ~ | | | ا الحادث العادات الحادث العادات | TYPE OF BUSIN | ESS STRUC | URE - S - S - S - S | THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
|----------------------|---|---|--|-------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| تحت | ☐ individual | □ Partne | rship | ☐ Corporation | Limited t | ੀability Company | State of Inc. |
| -+ | NAME | | TITLE | | | Stock Distr | ibution or % of Shares |
| 3 | Daw Lu | ce nurch | 0 | wner | | | 50 |
| 0 | 1 | 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 | | | | | <u> </u> |
| 5, 8 <u>,064</u> | Linaa | Luker | 14Y+ | · OBJECT | | | <i>50</i> |
| $\stackrel{\sim}{-}$ | | | | | | | |
| | 10 7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | 0.7 | TRANSFEROEP | | | |
| | | (C. SALL) | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | er. List name of current |
| | | | | to be transferred. Th | e current p | ermit hold must s | ign below to authorize the |
| | transfer of th | e permit num | der. | | | | 4 |
| | | | | | | | |
| | MA: 1E ON PE | в)мп | | | | Perm | t Number |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Signature of | Litrent permi | t holder | | , | Dat | e |
| | | | | | | £. ÷. | |
| T. | | | e dinte | URANCEREQUIRE | A EASTE TE | 20718-7-19-6 | A STATE OF THE STA |
| | | | | all may be insped until | | | |
| | You will not i | | | ell not hau: | | haul hazar dous | |
| | | | 17 | ous enalorials in any | | requiring \$1 | Tou will heal hazardous |
| | hazardous materials in any hazardous materials in any | | MATERIAL ST. | - Alle Tenne to the little | | | |
| id. | operate vehicles with a vehicles with a GVVVR of | | Property Damage Insurance. and Property Damage | | | | |
| ص ص | GVMR of less than 18,000 10,000 pounds or more. You | | You must complete Part C. Insurance, You must | | | | |
| | pounds You must obtain must estain \$750,000 in | | Sections 1 | complete Part C, Sections 1 | | | |
| 1 | \$300,000 in Public Liability Public Liability and Property | | year(T. | | and 2. | | |
| ز ڏڻ | and Property D. | mage | Damag | e Insurance. You must | į | 1.0 | |
| NO: | inswance. You: | to not need | comple | te Part B. | 1 | • | į į |
| = 1 | to complete Par | ₹ B . | | | 1 | | l |
| 69 | | | | | | | |
| <u></u> | | | OTOR. | eniglejust jaliaun | สเมทั้งให้สำร | and the second | |
| (_)12 . vai | Unit # | | icense N | | State | 1 | IN a seekar |
| 一 ; | Can A | 21 | | 211Del | Statte | LCTX(V(C) | N number |
| ŀ | | | ء کرکاری | *** | - W V | 151711 | 43 1 110-1227 |
| . 1 | | - 13 X | 790 | UM. | –₩₩ | 11 X Ed 17 X | NORLINOTAG |
| >. < | 1 | A& | 1000 | TW | CONT | TLANAM | 1431.1831 |
| <u>o</u> , | e | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 1.11.250.0 | Turna in the same of the same | | بالمناز كالمراجعة والمناز والمناز | |
| | | | | SIGNA | FURE | 73374 | |
| | l, as applicant, | understand t | hat the | illing of this applicati | on does no | t in itself constitut | e authority to operate |
| | | | | | | | I hereby declare and |
| | | | | ed in this application | | | |
| 7 | : 0 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 6 | No. ■ 1.0 mon 2 4/ 4/2017 | - 4 | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | ~Y 1. | | n, h | ant | | 2260-1 | 5 |
| - نک | <u>````</u> `` | <u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u> | 1 0671 | WVI | | | og Statistical and section and section |
| · 7 - | Cianan | | | | | | |
| <u>ا</u> | Signature | | | | ບ | ate | |
| ı. | | | | | | | |

PART B SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY

FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVVVR

5. 3.0.64

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with corrent Federal Motor Sarrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAE) 446-65.

Copies of the EMCSR's are evaluate from several vendoes. Those include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 33-6th St., Suite B. Federal Wash, WA 38003, www.wtatrucking.com. (800) 752-3309 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 2003 W. Breezewood Lano, Georah, Wt 54957, www.äkoller.com, 277.564-2373.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 19303 NI: Cameron Blid, Portizad, OR 97250-5930, www.wibbraffic.com, 800-737-7293.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capitol Street, NVV, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, 866 512-1900.

| CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE | Contro | Jed Substances | ing Alcohol Testing | |
|---|---------|----------------|---------------------|--|
| Made | Huluhar | + | pression: OWNEY | |

Any driver who operaces a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight racing of more than 20,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 25,001 pounds or more, or
- is: designed to transport 25 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor rehide requiring a CDL must perticipate in a controlled substance and all chall testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFP Part 388 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446 65 010.

| | | eb 7. com | mercal bri ve | s Licensi | (COL) Re | gui elhents | THE PARTY OF THE P | |
|-------|-------|-----------|----------------------|-----------|----------|-------------|--|------------|
| Vame: | Xinia | Xulcu | aut | | | Oursey | <u> </u> | - , |

Any driver who operates a wehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must

- has a gross combined weigh tracking of 25,000 pounds that states a touled the track of gross while weight a tracking of more than 10,000 pounds, or
 - has a gross vehicle weight rating of 25,001 pounds or more; or
 - is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
 - te at any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under transport materials regulations.

الا. م

Lisens

| | and the second | Dre | er Qualificațio | n R eq uireme | nts (1.2. | · 2 年 12 年 12 年 2 年 2 年 2 年 2 年 2 年 2 年 2 |
|-----------------|--|--|--|---|--|---|
| Narne: — | Linda | Listishart | | Position; _ | puncy | |
| as required | by FMCSR Pa ommerce wit | nam a complete Dily it 391:51 and by the in Washington have La complete file on t | WSP in WAC 446 limited exempli | 5-65-ΩIII. Owne uns: ⊙wners/u | er/operators that wo perators that condu | ct are interstate. |
| The heart of | ra ver | | Drife's Boy | | | |
| Name: 4 | Linke | Hwale | J | Position: _ | owner | |
| , and | • | in 49 CFR , Part 395. | 1(e) and by the | WSP in WAC 44 | 6-65-010. | drives a motor vehide |
| | | Vehicle in | spection, Rep | air, and Main | tenance | |
| Name: — | Sind | Lukiha | wt | Pasition: _ | Durier | ***** |
| required ret | cords for each 0.446-55-010; Identifica The natur A record | | s the following, a rious inspection is and maintenac | is required by the and maintenance indicating t | the EMCSA in 49 CFR nce operations to be treir date and nature | <u>.</u> |
| WAC 446-5 | | ers Hesterham deshioning | - | F 4442 / 4442 4 | | |
| | 1057 (75) | Service Service | Signati | Me - with | | A MINE TO A |
| | | eifice that I undirect which apply to my | | sibility ac a m | atonograion and lik | vill comply with all |
| | O. meh | Listeha | 1 | | 2 6 | 15/15 |
| Signature o | fappilicant | | | | ·! I | Date |
| | | | | | | |
| | NOTE: On | ce issued, you n | nust keep a c | opy of your | r permit in your | venicle. |
| Service Desired | -C. E. E | | | -, - , | | |
| | | | | | | |



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/25/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

| PRODUCER | | NAME: Brittany Collier | | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|------------|--|--|--|
| Conover Insurance | | PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (509) 965-2090 FAX (A/C, No): (509) 966-3454 | | | | | |
| 125 N. 50th Ave. | | E-MAIL ADDRESS: brittanyc@conoverinsurance.com | | | | | |
| P.O. Box 10088 | | INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # | | | | | |
| Yakima WA 98 | 8909-1088 | INSURER A :Ohio Security 1 | nsurance Company | 24082 | | | |
| INSURED | | INSURER B : | | | | | |
| Top Rail LLC | | INSURER C: | | | | | |
| DBA: Top Rail Construction | n, LLC | INSURER D : | | | | | |
| 6461 Lukes Lane | | INSURER E : | | | | | |
| Naches WA 98 | 8937 | INSURER F: | | | | | |
| COVERAGES CER | RTIFICATE NUMBER:CL152256 | 1833 RI | EVISION NUMBER: | | | | |
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RICERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH | EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFOR POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAN | N OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DO DED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED N TE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. | CUMENT WITH RESPECT TO \ | MHICH THIS | | | |
| INSR TYPE OF INSURANCE | ADDLISUBRI INSR WVD POLICY NUMBER | POLICY EFF POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY) (MM/DD/YYYY) | LIMITS | | | | |
| GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR GEN'L AGGREGATE UMIT APPLIES PER: | | D PI M PI | ACH OCCURRENCE \$ AMAGE TO RENTED REMISES (Ea occurrence) \$ ED EXP (Any one person) \$ ERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ ENERAL AGGREGATE \$ RODUCTS - COMPAOP AGG \$ | | | | |
| AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY | | | OMBINED SINGLE LIMIT | | | | |
| | | <u> </u> <u> </u> | a accident) \$ | 1,000,000 | | | |
| ALL OWNED X SCHEDULED | BAS56247115 | L | ODILY INJURY (Per person) \$ ODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$ | | | | |
| Y NON-OWNED | | Pi | ROPERTY DAMAGE | _ | | | |
| AUTOS AUTOS | 1 1 | | er accident) 5 | | | | |
| UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUP | | | | | | | |
| H CCCOR | | | ACH OCCURRENCE \$ | | | | |
| CEANOS-NOODE | | A | GGREGATE \$ | ··· | | | |
| WORKERS COMPENSATION | | - - - | WC STATU- OTH- | | | | |
| AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE | Y | 1 1 1 | | - | | | |
| OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? | N/A | | L. EACH ACCIDENT \$ | | | | |
| If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below | | <u> </u> | L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ | | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS BEIOW | | E | L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL FORM E SOON TO FOLLOW FROM IN | LES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remark NSURANCE COMPANY - CC#58 | s Schedule, if more space is required) 292 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER | · <u>·</u> | CANCELLATION | | | | | |

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

(360) 586-1181

Commission

Attn: Mike PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

Brittany Corver

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

B Collier/BRITT

Washington Utilities & Transportation